European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Egypt Arabian Horse Championship H
(National)

ECAHO

Rabab Stud,

Egypt
11 Mar 2023, Stallions 7 years old and
older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MARWAN 92.9
ALJAZIRA
Colour: -

Owner: El Waleed

2nd Name: NAYYER 92
ALBADEIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Albadeia

3rd Name: AMMOUR EL 91.6
SHERUK
Colour: -
Owner: Al Junier

4th Name: TAYYAR 91.3
TEEBAH
Colour: -
Owner: Teebah




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAGD
EZZAMAN
Colour: -

Owner: Al Abhar

Name: MORGAN AL
ASIL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Owayan

Name: IKHNATOON
EL GABRY

Colour: -

Owner: El Gabry

Name: MOSAAB AL
HEGAZEYA

Colour: -

Owner: Contendar

Name: ADHAM AL
MASRY

Colour: -

Owner: Seso

90.8

90.8

90.7

90.6

90.4




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BADR
EZZAMAN
Colour: -

Owner: Elebaidy

Name: GAMIL ADAM
Colour: -
Owner: Seso

Name: SHADY
WARDA
Colour: -
Owner: Warda

Name: SUKAR SESO
Colour: -
Owner: Citadel

Name: FADL AL
GAMAL ARABIANS
Colour: -

Owner: Mr.Ahmed
Emam

90.2

89.3

89.1

88.4

88.3

r
m 18.5
¥
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19
[
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




Judges

A.A. 1 Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

J.L. @ )oanne Lowe, GB

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW
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