Egypt Arabian Horse Championship (National)



Rabab Stud, Egypt 11 Mar 2023, Stallions 7 years old and

older Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: MARWAN ALJAZIRA Colour: -	92.9		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	20	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	20
	Owner: El Waleed		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	16	15.5	16	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	20	20	20	20	19.5	20
2nd	Name: NAYYER ALBADEIA Colour: grey Owner: Albadeia	92		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	16	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
3rd	Name: AMMOUR EL SHERUK Colour: - Owner: Al Junier	91.6		A.A.	A.S.	c.v.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	19.5	18.5	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18.5	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	16	16	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19
4th	Name: TAYYAR TEEBAH Colour: - Owner: Teebah	91.3		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	20	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	20
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19.5	18.5	19

Name: MAGD EZZAMAN Colour: - Owner: Al Abhar	90.8		A.A.	A.S.	c.v.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
		TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
		BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	18.5	18	18
		LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15	16	15.5	15
		MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	18.5
Name: MORGAN AL ASIL Colour: - Owner: Al Owayan	90.8		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
		TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
		H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
		BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	16	16	15.5
		MOVE	18.5	18	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry	90.7		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
		TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
		H&N	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
		BODY	18	17.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
		LEGS	15	15	15	15	16	15	15.5
		MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
Name: MOSAAB AL	90.6		A.A.	A.S.	c.v.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
Colour: - Owner: Contendar		TYPE	19	19	19	20	19.5	19	19
		H&N	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19	19.5
		BODY	18	17.5	18	18.5	18.5	18	18
		LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	14.5	15
		MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5
Name: ADHAM AL MASRY Colour: - Owner: Seso	90.4		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
		TYPE	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	18.5
		H&N	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
		BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	17.5
		LEGS	15	14	15.5	15.5	16	16	14.5
		MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	18.5
	Name: MORGAN AL ASIL Colour: - Owner: Al Owayan Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Name: MOSAAB AL HEGAZEYA Colour: - Owner: Contendar	EZZAMAN Colour: - Owner: Al Abhar Name: MORGAN AL ASIL Colour: - Owner: Al Owayan Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Name: MOSAAB AL HEGAZEYA Colour: - Owner: Contendar Name: ADHAM AL MASRY Colour: -	Colour: - Owner: Al Abhar Name: MORGAN AL ASIL Colour: - Owner: Al Owayan Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Name: MOSAAB AL HEGAZEYA Colour: - Owner: Contendar Name: ADHAM AL MASRY Colour: - Owner: Seso Nove Han BODY LEGS MOVE TYPE Han BODY LEGS MOVE TYPE Han BODY LEGS MOVE	Name: Morgan Name: Morgan Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Name: Mosaab Name: Name	TYPE	Name: KINATOON Po.7 Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Colour: - Owner: Contendar Po.8 Po.6 Po.8 Po.7 Po.8 Po.	Name: IKHNATOON EL GABRY Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Colour: - Owner: El Gabry Colour: - Owner: Contendar Colour: - Owner: Colour: - Own	Type	TYPE

10th	Name: BADR EZZAMAN Colour: - Owner: Elebaidy	90.2		A.A.	A.S.	c.v.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	19	18	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15	16	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	20	19.5	19.5	20	19
11th	Name: GAMIL ADAM Colour: - Owner: Seso	89.3		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19	19	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	17.5	18.5	18	17.5	18.5	18.5
12th	Name: SHADY WARDA Colour: - Owner: Warda	89.1		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	18.5	18	19	19	19	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	15	15	16	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
13th	Name: SUKAR SESO Colour: - Owner: Citadel	88.4		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	16	16.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	17	18	18	18	18	18
14th	Name: FADL AL GAMAL ARABIANS Colour: - Owner: Mr.Ahmed Emam	88.3		A.A.	A.S.	C.V.	F.S.	F.S.	J.L.	N.A.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	18	18	18	18	17.5	18	18

Judges

- A.A. Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
- A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
- C.V. Christine Valette, FR
- F.S. Fausto Scanzi, IT
- F.S. Trancesco Santoro, IT
- J.L. 🖼 Joanne Lowe, GB
- N.A. Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW